YORKSHIRE SOCIETY OF ANAESTHETISTS

PRESIDENT

DR J STANTON
Hon Treasurer Hon Secretary
DR A C CHRISTIAN DR M BEMBRIDGE
MB/JS December 2006

1.45pm
2.15pm
2.30pm
2.45pm
2.55pm
3.05 pm

3.40pm

4.25 pm

ANNOUNCING THE NEXT MEETING OF THE
YORKSHIRE SOCIETY OF ANAESTHETISTS
FRIDAY 19 JANUARY 2007
THACKRAY MEDICAL MUSEUM

Registration

Can steroids modify perioperative renal dysfunction? Dr Simon Turner
Cerebral haemodynamics after carotid endarterectomy. Dr Gordon Chapman
The MHRA inspection: our experiences. Dr Steve Wilson

Chris Church Prize Case Presentation. Mr Marc George

Tea

Guest Lecture: Current Challenges in Postgraduate Training and
Education

Dr Judith Hulf
President, Royal College of Anaesthetists

Close of meeting

This meeting has received approval for 3 CME point
Please visit the website at www.theysa.org



