YORKSHIRE SOCIETY OF ANAESTHETISTS



Hon Treasurer DR A C CHRISTIAN

Hon Secretary DR M BEMBRIDGE

MB/JS December 2006

ANNOUNCING THE NEXT MEETING OF THE YORKSHIRE SOCIETY OF ANAESTHETISTS FRIDAY 19 JANUARY 2007 THACKRAY MEDICAL MUSEUM

1.45pm	Registration
2.15pm	Can steroids modify perioperative renal dysfunction? Dr Simon Turner
2.30pm	Cerebral haemodynamics after carotid endarterectomy. Dr Gordon Chapman
2.45pm	The MHRA inspection: our experiences. Dr Steve Wilson
2.55pm	Chris Church Prize Case Presentation. Mr Marc George
3.05 pm	Tea
3.40pm	Guest Lecture: Current Challenges in Postgraduate Training and Education
	Dr Judith Hulf President, Royal College of Anaesthetists
4.25 pm	Close of meeting

This meeting has received approval for 3 CME point Please visit the website at www.theysa.org